"PHO" NOODLE SOUP
"PHO" NOODLE SOUP
Pronounced"Fuh" Soup with arich
beef bone broth, prepared daily, with
star anise, ginger, and cinnamon.
Poured over fresh rice noodles and
your choice of proteins. Topped with
cilantro, yellow and green onions,
and a dash of black pepper. Served
with bean sprouts, lime, Thai basil,
and jalape os on the side. (Our
Rib-Eyes Are Grass-Fed Beef)

P1. BRISKET $8.68
Foodie Favorite Gluten Free
P2. BEEF MEATBALLS $7.98
Gluten Free Meatball contains
MSG
P3. VEGAN TOFU & VEGI $8.28

(Vegetable Broth)

Foodie Favorite Gluten Free Vegan

P4. RIBEYE $8.68
Foodie Favorite Gluten Free (Our
Rib-Eyes Are Grass-Fed Beef)
P5. RIBEYE & BRISKET $8.98

Foodie Favorite Gluten Free (Our
Rib-Eyes Are Grass-Fed Beef)
P6. RIBEYE, BRISKET & BEER9.28
MEATBALL
Foodie Favorite Gluten Free (Our
Rib-Eyes Are Grass-Fed Beef)
P7. TOFU & VEGI (Beef Broth)$8.28
Gluten Free
P8. RIBEYE & BEEF $8.48
MEATBALL
Gluten Free (Our Rib-Eyes Are
Grass-Fed Beef)
P9. VEGI (Beef Broth)
Gluten Free
P10. BRISKET & MEATBALLS$8.48
Gluten Free
P11. CHICKEN (Beef Broth)

Foodie Favorite Gluten Free

$7.98

$8.68

GET ¥ &

GO

DELIVERY

801-651-7996
http://www.getgodelivery.com

Oh Mal

"BANH MI" VIETNAMESE
SANDWICHES
"BANH MI" pronounced "BUN MEE"
Served on an 8 Baguette or Lettuce
Wrap ($0.98). Jalape o can be omitted
upon request.
S1. COLD CUTS
Steamed pork roll, jambon ham,
pork head cheese, pork pate, mayo,
cucumber, cilantro, pickled carrots &
daikon, salt & pepper, jalape os and
maggi sauce.
S2. HONEY GLAZED PORK
Cucumber, cilantro, pickled carrots
& daikon, black pepper, jalape os and
chili-lime fish vinaigrette.
S3. CURRY CHICKEN
Coconut milk, caramelized onions,
cucumber, cilantro, pickled carrots &
daikon, jalape os, and chili-lime fish
vinaigrette. Foodie Favorite
S4. VEGETARIAN
Baked sweet potatoes, carrots,
jicamas, oiled scallions, cucumber,
cilantro, pickled carrots & daikon,
jalape os, and citrus soy vinaigrette.
S5. LEMON GRASS TOFU
Caramelized onions, cucumber,
cilantro, pickled carrots & daikon,
jalape o0s, and citrus soy vinaigrette.
S6. FIVE-SPICED CHICKEN
Romaine lettuce, crispy shallots,
cucumber, cilantro, pickled carrots &
daikons, jalapenos, tomatoes and
soy aioli dressing.
S7. BULGOGI JACKFRUIT
Veggie slaw, jalapeno, cilantro,
mayo and citrus soy vinaigrette.
S8. GARLIC-RIBEYE
Mayo, lettuce, caramelized onions,
cucumber, cilantro, pickled carrots &
diakons, jalape os, tomatoes, and
black pepper-onion vinaigrette.
Foodie Favorite (Our rib-eyes are
grass-fed beef)
S9. SPICY BEEF SHORT RIB
Kim chee, oiled scallions,
cucumber, cilantro, jalapenos,
sriracha, and chili-lime fish
vinaigrette. Foodie Favorite
S10. SUNNY-SIDE UP EGG
Carmelized onions, salt & pepper,
oiled scallions, cucumber, cilantro,
pickled carrots & daikon, jalapefios,
and maggi sauce.
S11. THE SINNER
Braised pork belly, black pepper,
lettuce, cucumber, cilantro, pickled
carrots & soy sprouts, jalapenos and
chili-lime fish vinaigrette.
S12. BRISKET
Oiled scallion, pickled onions, basil
leaves, cilantro, jalapeno, pickled
carrots & daikon, black pepper, and
hoison-sriracha sauce. Foodie
Favorite

$6.68

$6.48

$6.48

$5.98

$6.28

$7.28

$6.98

$7.98

$7.98

$5.48

$7.98

$7.28
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VERMICELLI NOODLES
-~ SALAD

Chilled rice noodled with your choice of

protein on a bed of fresh romaine

lettuce, bean sprouts, crispy shallots,
oiled scallion. Served with cucumber

and house-made pickled carrots &

daikons with chili-lime fish vinaigrette.

V1. HONEY GLAZED PORK
Foodie Favorite Gluten Free

V2. CURRY CHICKEN
Foodie Favorite Gluten Free

V3. VEGAN (Citrus soy &

coconut milk)
Gluten Free
V4. FIVE-SPICED CHICKEN
Foodie Favorite Gluten Free
V5. GARLIC-RIBEYE
Gluten Free (Rib-eyes are
grass-fed beef)
V6. LEMON GRASS TOFU

(Citrus soy)

Gluten Free

SIDES
KIM CHEE
PICKLE VEGGIES
SAUCE (3.2502)
COCONUT MILK
NOODLES
RICE

RICE DISHES

R1. LEMONGRASS TOFU
Mild yellow curry, caramelized
onions, in-house pickles carrots &
daikons, cucumbers, oiled scallions
with citrus soy vinaigrette. Gluten
Free Vegan
R2. PANANG CURRY

CHICKEN
Medium spiced red curry, sweet
potatoes, carrots, thai basil & black
pepper. Foodie Favorite Gluten Free
R3. HONEY GLAZED PORK
In-house pickled carrots & daikons,
cucumbers, oiled scallions with
chili-lime fish vinaigrette. Foodie
Favorite Gluten Free
R4. KIM CHEE BEEF SHORT

RIB
Sesame seeds, cucumbers, oiled
scallions with chili-lime fish
vinaigrette. Foodie Favorite
R5. CURRY CHICKEN
Mild yellow curry, caramelized
onions, in-house pickled carrots &
daikon, cucumbers, oiled scallions
with chili-lime fish vinaigrette. Foodie
Favorite Gluten Free
R6. FIVE-SPICED CHICKEN
Romaine lettuce, pickled onions,
cucumbers, tomatoes, cilantro, garlic
soy aioli, crispy shallots, jalapenos,
oiled scallions with citrus soy

$7.98
$7.98
$7.68

$7.98
$8.28

$7.68

$0.98
$0.98
$0.48
$0.98
$0.98
$0.98

$7.48

$8.28

$7.98

$8.28

$7.98

$7.98
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vinaigrette. Gluten Free
R7. PANANG CURRY TOFU  $8.28
Medium spiced vegan red coconut
curry, sweet potatoes, carrots, Thai
basil & black pepper. Gluten Free
Vegan



